
School Holidays List

We always provide a list showing the dates on which School will be closed for either
School Holidays, or Staff Training days. A copy of the dates for the 2021-2022
academic year is shown below. If there are any changes an updated list is sent
home with the children, to all parents.

Academic Year September 2021 – July 2022

Date School closes
at 3.15pm

Date School opens
at 9.00am

Summer 2021 including
In-service training days
on 26th July and 6th
September 2021

Friday 23rd July 2021 Tuesday 7th September
2021

Autumn Half Term 2021 Friday 22nd October 2021 Monday 1st November
2021

Christmas 2021
including In-service
training day on Tuesday
4th January 2022

Friday 17th December
2021

Wednesday 5th January
2022

Spring Half Term 2022 Friday 18th February
2022

Monday 28th February
2022

Easter 2022 including
In-service training day
on Monday 25th April
2022

Friday 8th April 2022 Tuesday 26th April 2022

May Day ( Monday 2nd
May 2022) Friday 29th April 2022 Tuesday 3rd May 2022

Summer Half Term 2022 Friday 27th May 2022 Monday 6th June 2022

Summer 2022 including
In-service training days
on 25th & 26th July
2022

Friday 22nd July 2022
To be decided by Local
Education Department

Children are not in school on the In-service Training Days.


